Landesmeisterschaft 2021

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN | MANNLICH

Durchgéange:

Samstag, 07.08.2021

Startzeit: 10:00

50m KK Gewehr Auflage
07. - 08.08.2021

Walther Arena

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

1.

3

18

19

Margan, Winfried
SV Berlin Chemie

Bremer, Joachim
PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

Urban, Holger
PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

44252545 103.0
44252519 103.5
223400445 101.6

102.3

102.8

101.6

103.5| 308.8
101.9| 308.2
101.2| 304.4
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